License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 1/1/2020to 1/31/2020

Business Name

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2019-01555
LIC2019-01890

LIC2019-01900
LIC2019-01980
LIC2019-01983
LIC2019-02133
LIC2019-02174
LIC2019-02195
LIC2019-02218
LIC2019-02228
LIC2019-02340

LIC2019-02373
LIC2019-02463
LIC2019-02493
LIC2019-02494
LIC2019-02533
LIC2019-02541
LIC2019-02682
LIC2019-02701
LIC2019-02741
LIC2019-02786
LIC2019-02964
LIC2019-03001
LIC2019-03122
LIC2019-03160
LIC2019-03176
LIC2019-03235
LIC2019-03250
LIC2019-03261
LIC2019-03274
LIC2019-03277

7TH EAST LLC

WASATCH NATUROPATHIC, LLC DBA SALT

LAKE NATUROPATHIC CLINIC
HERRICK PROPERTY

The Alternative Hemp Dispensary
ZANGLE PROPERTY
NORTHCLIFFE I, LLC

PROJECT 976 LLC

THE RED BALLOON INC
ROSSITER PROPERTY
CORNELL PLACE APARTMENTS

HIMALAYAN SPICE HOUSE LLC DBA GURAS

SPICE HOUSE
WINEHOUSE LLC

HAMACHI

MOTSCHIEDLER RENTAL
BURROW/BENSI PROPERTY
T-MOBILE FINANCIAL LLC
TOWN SALON

JANIE HILTEN

ROGERS PROPERTY
CALAVERA CANTINA
D'SOUZA PROPERTY
DIRK'S DRY CLEANING
White and Garner, LLC
VIDARMY LLC

MASTER TOWING LLC
CARLSON PROPERTY
Honey Teahive

Vancouver Wax, LLC

PURE BARRE CENTRAL NINTH
VECCHIO HOME

ELITE MEAL PREP, INC

722 S 700 E
2091 E 1300 S

2106 S WASATCH Dr
910 S JEFFERSON St
573 E 12TH Ave

473 E 11TH Ave

976 S 400 E

3120 S RICHMOND St
1783 S 1300 E

211 N CORNELL St
214 W 600 S

284 N K St

488 E 100 S

522 E 7TH Ave

250 E WILSON Ave
2107 S700 E

363 S 500 E

480 E 6TH Ave

621 W 200 N

63 W 100 S

2401 S SUMMIT Cir
255 N 400 W

370 E SOUTH TEMPLE St

602 E500 S

1636 S PIONEER Rd
756 E800 S

751 W 800 S

1440 S FOOTHILL Dr
877 S 200 W

602 E500 S

3678 W 2100 S

No Phone Number
385-212-4406

No Phone Number
(801) 358-0583
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(801) 274-7617
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
801-550-5441

No Phone Number
385-335-9910

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
630-857-2106

No Phone Number
801-920-3192

No Phone Number
801-607-7753

No Phone Number
801-916-4922
(801) 849-9300
801-903-3906
801-318-4612

No Phone Number
(801) 244-4659
(360) 694-7855
801-906-78874
(801) 554-5530
801-633-1630

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

01/15/2020
01/07/2020

01/03/2020
01/08/2020
01/03/2020
01/31/2020
01/23/2020
01/07/2020
01/23/2020
01/03/2020
01/21/2020

01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/22/2020
01/07/2020
01/16/2020
01/09/2020
01/31/2020
01/28/2020
01/30/2020
01/17/2020
01/08/2020
01/14/2020
01/24/2020
01/31/2020
01/17/2020
01/31/2020
01/08/2020
01/07/2020
01/16/2020



License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 1/1/2020to 1/31/2020

Business Name

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2019-03279
LIC2019-03282
LIC2019-03302
LIC2019-03303
LIC2019-03309
LIC2019-03312
LIC2019-03329
LIC2019-03331
LIC2019-03332
LIC2019-03333
LIC2019-03339
LIC2019-03340

LIC2019-03348
LIC2019-03373
LIC2019-03394
LIC2019-03395
LIC2019-03396
LIC2019-03398
LIC2019-03399
LIC2019-03400
LIC2019-03408
LIC2019-03415
LIC2019-03424
LIC2019-03432
LIC2019-03437
LIC2019-03438
LIC2019-03439
LIC2019-03444
LIC2019-03450
LIC2019-03466
LIC2019-03469

ALTABANK

LETHAL EDGE BARBER COMPANY
SLC WHITE PARTY

The Healing Bloc, LLC

Salt Lake Transportation and Logistics
SALON KITSUNE, LLC
MAINFREIGHT, INC.

Salt Lake Diesel Repair

LAW OFFICES OF JONATHAN Z. PAZ, LLC
NICHOLE HILL

SUGAR HOUSE BARBERSHOP LLC

17TH ANNUAL MASQUERADE PARTY - UTAH
ARTS FESTIVAL FUNDRAISER

Cameron Law/Anne Cameron Mediation
Ellerbeck LLC

TACOS "EL PATRON" & MEXICAN FOOD LLC
BLISS MASSAGE THERAPY SALT LAKE LLC
TECHNOMOBILE LLC

FEBRUARY 2020 OPENING RECEPTION
TWO CREEK COFFEE HOUSE

KAIMAI RESTAURANT LLC

Freedom Forever Utah, LLC

HIVE HAIR CO., LLC

QUALITY DISTRIBUTION, INC

VALENTINE'S EVENT

JTB NAILS & SPA #2 LLC

LA MUSE D'OR

STUDIO SOUL HAIR

Lee's Marketplace

BUNES PROPERTY

HEATHER MILLER

Premier Metal Fabrication, Inc.

175 S MAIN St

1850 S 300 W

12 S 400 W

1760 S 1100 E

5745 W 300 S

1033 E 2100 S

136 E SOUTH TEMPLE St
5745W 300 S

620 E 100 S

352 S DENVER St

1060 E 2100 S

669 S WEST TEMPLE St

1945 S 1100 E

140 N B St

1051 S 300 W

174 E 800 S

680 S 900 W

20 S WEST TEMPLE St

1655 E CAMPUS CENTER Dr
1709 S 900 W

2150 S 1300 E

1033 E 2100 S

5550 W JOHN CANNON Dr
1055 W NORTH TEMPLE St
2645 E PARLEYS Way

1721 E CAMPUS CENTER Dr
1033 E 2100 S

255 N 400 W

31NM St

181 W 700 S

1239 N MORTON Dr

801-715-3106
385-202-3663
385-271-8179
(979) 820-2515
(801) 679-4299
(801) 604-3963
(310) 900-1974
(801) 679-4299
801-901-7590
(801) 362-9665
801-750-4135
801-949-5140

(435) 647-6113
(502) 510-9165
385-234-8195
310-634-8930
(801) 503-7555
(801) 328-4201
801-910-6349
801-381-6066
(951) 746-5237
801-300-8618
801-323-9100
(801) 550-4679
801-649-9474
385-244-5347
801-319-8745
(435) 774-4150

No Phone Number

801-706-8245
(801) 674-5664

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

01/07/2020
01/08/2020
01/09/2020
01/08/2020
01/24/2020
01/27/2020
01/08/2020
01/21/2020
01/07/2020
01/24/2020
01/03/2020
01/14/2020

01/07/2020
01/30/2020
01/28/2020
01/02/2020
01/28/2020
01/07/2020
01/03/2020
01/28/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/09/2020
01/24/2020
01/21/2020
01/17/2020
01/31/2020
01/21/2020
01/28/2020
01/13/2020



License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 1/1/2020to 1/31/2020

Business Name

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2019-03474
LIC2020-00001
LIC2020-00004
LIC2020-00009
LIC2020-00011
LIC2020-00012
LIC2020-00013
LIC2020-00026

LIC2020-00030
LIC2020-00032
LIC2020-00036
LIC2020-00039

LIC2020-00040
LIC2020-00041
LIC2020-00045
LIC2020-00049
LIC2020-00050

LIC2020-00051

LIC2020-00052
LIC2020-00053
LIC2020-00054
LIC2020-00055
LIC2020-00058

LIC2020-00059
LIC2020-00060
LIC2020-00063
LIC2020-00064
LIC2020-00065
LIC2020-00070

NOVA NAIL BAR LLC

CAFE CUISINE-CAPITOL CAFE
MARK E OWENS PH.D.

DONALD J EMERSON LIVING TRUST
DARIAN SMITH

ASTANA LLC

SOLID CORE RESOURCES, LLC

Seven Tailed Fox

BONL&CLLC

M FLORES CORP

Katie Disharoon ND

JDE HOME IMPROVMENTS

KIM LAWSON MFT

LANDING POINT APARTMENTS

THE CORE FOUNDATION

DIESEL DEALS LLC

STRATEGIC ALIGNMENT COACHING

LEILA YUSUF

LAWLEY RENTAL
GLOBUS HEALTH CORP
BRANDI CARLISLE
BLAKE SHELTON

LOVE & LIGHT LLC

ALL CANYONS

FRUIT OF THE VINE

SHAWN MONACO

TIMOTHY M. TRUBE

FEBRUARY 2020 VIP RECEPTION
NANDO VS MARKO

177E900 S

420 N STATE St

150 S 600 E

8335200 W

1033 E 2100 S

4632 S 200 W St

4255 S COMMERCE St
162 E Harvard Ave

1134 E500 S

556 W 600 S

2091 E 1300 S

980 N SIR MICHAEL Dr

1945 S 1100 E

176 N REDWOOD Rd
530 E500 S

3455 W 1820 S

275 E KELSEY Ave

1450 S WEST TEMPLE St

2149 E GARFIELD Ave
268 S MAIN St

301 W SOUTH TEMPLE St
301 W SOUTH TEMPLE St

1340 W INDIANA Ave

50 SHADOW RIDGE Rd
170 S UNIVERSITY St
853 E400 S

853 E400 S

20 S WEST TEMPLE St
669 S WEST TEMPLE St

801-916-7987
(801) 268-2332
(801) 474-1900
No Phone Number
(801) 900-1214
801-448-9043
801-867-5361
(801) 376-0876

No Phone Number
(801) 333-7595
(801) 783-3801

No Phone Number

423-667-5007

No Phone Number
(801) 747-8000
(801) 400-8882
801-428-9221

801-651-9653

No Phone Number
(801) 886-1511
(801) 325-2223
(801) 325-2223
801-949-6776

435-6407290
347-831-0023
909-567-9590
(801) 505-1725
801-322-1779
801-358-1799

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

01/17/2020
01/07/2020
01/29/2020
01/03/2020
01/31/2020
01/02/2020
01/21/2020
01/28/2020

01/21/2020
01/06/2020
01/24/2020
01/06/2020

01/28/2020
01/10/2020
01/06/2020
01/29/2020
01/07/2020

01/07/2020

01/07/2020
01/23/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
01/07/2020

01/07/2020
01/21/2020
01/08/2020
01/07/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020



License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 1/1/2020to 1/31/2020

Business Name

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2020-00072

LIC2020-00073
LIC2020-00074
LIC2020-00075
LIC2020-00079
LIC2020-00080
LIC2020-00082
LIC2020-00084
LIC2020-00090

LIC2020-00095

LIC2020-00097
LIC2020-00098
LIC2020-00101
LIC2020-00102
LIC2020-00104
LIC2020-00105
LIC2020-00107

LIC2020-00110
LIC2020-00111
LIC2020-00112
LIC2020-00113
LIC2020-00115
LIC2020-00116
LIC2020-00117

LIC2020-00119
LIC2020-00120
LIC2020-00122

LIC2020-00124

WOMEN OF THE WORLD: 10TH ANNUAL

FASHION SHOW & FUNDRAISER
AGILENT INTERNATIONAL LLC

PROJECT HARVEY, LLC
PROJECT EAST BENCH LLC
CLIMBING UP FOR AIR
LANGTON RENTAL
CHRISTIAN BUTLER
LAZALDE PROPERTY

THE SCIENTIST COMPANY

PARK CITY EXPEDITION

2524 DEARBORN LLC

CDP VENTURES LLC

JUDD RENTAL

ES & LS PROPERTIES LLC
JOSHUA LUCERO

KAYBRI CHALK

VEEZ HANDYMAN SERVICES

MAVEN OAK CREATIVE
THIEPS EATS

ARNEMAN PROPERTY
MARCOS CHANG

UTAH OFFICE PLANNING LLC
BRIAN S KING, PC

RED E 2 MO

GARDNER PROPERTY
GARDNER PROPERTY
SIGIL VENTURES

SILVER CITY TRANSPORTATION

602 E 500 S

1855 S FREMONT Dr
984 E 900 S

1596 S 1300 E

1470 S 400 W

614 E BRYAN Ave
55 S 900 W

459 S CHEYENNE St
996 S 200 E

1578 W SECRET GARDEN PL

2524 S DEARBORN St
1527 E PRINCETON Ave
1372 W GLENROSE Dr
1771 W PATRICIA Way
1850 S 300 W

1850 S 300 W

175 E Kelsey Ave

850 S 400 W

4455 ATHERTON DR
1440 W 500 S

2008 S 1100 E

1415 S 700 W

420 E SOUTH TEMPLE St
372 E HOLLYWOOD Ave

2073 E BRYAN Ave
1724 S 800 E
152 E DOWNINGTON Ave

1644 TOLLGATE CANYON Rd

385-955-6803

801-979-9988

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
319-899-0271

No Phone Number
801-455-2357

No Phone Number
(717) 926-1777

(801) 577-4460

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(385) 288-7609
801-722-4003
(801) 750-0260

801-550-1787
801-739-4316

No Phone Number
801-878-7601
(801) 201-1482
(801) 532-1739
(801) 455-7410

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(858) 869-5475

801-556-3414

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

01/21/2020

01/24/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
01/16/2020
01/09/2020
01/15/2020
01/10/2020

01/10/2020

01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/14/2020
01/13/2020
01/22/2020
01/24/2020
01/23/2020

01/31/2020
01/13/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/29/2020
01/24/2020
01/15/2020

01/14/2020
01/21/2020
01/14/2020

01/14/2020



License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 1/1/2020to 1/31/2020

Business Name

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2020-00125

LIC2020-00126
LIC2020-00128
LIC2020-00130
LIC2020-00131

LIC2020-00135

LIC2020-00137

LIC2020-00142

LIC2020-00144
LIC2020-00145
LIC2020-00147
LIC2020-00148
LIC2020-00151
LIC2020-00152

LIC2020-00155
LIC2020-00157

LIC2020-00168
LIC2020-00173
LIC2020-00174
LIC2020-00180
LIC2020-00181
LIC2020-00195
LIC2020-00200
LIC2020-00203
LIC2020-00206
LIC2020-00214
LIC2020-00216
LIC2020-00221

Dibb's Dirt & Grass

METAMORPHOSIS
YAIS.STYLE, LLC.

ULE ORBS

JJ HARDWOOD FLOORS

UTAH TRANSLATIONS

BFF TRANSPORTATION LLC

GNR IMPORTS, INC

KYOTE MEDICINE

CASEY O'LEARY

WASATCH MOUNTAIN FILM FESTIVAL
WASATCH MOUNTAIN FILM FESTIVAL
YOGA & BEER

CINNA'S BEST LLC

BARBERING BY JESSE

COMMUNITY NURSING SERVICES ART &
SOUP

CALIBER COLLISION CENTER
V- TRANSPORT LLC

HIP HOP TOUR 2020
AFROBEAT HEARTSPRINGS
AFRO SOUL

ONYX PVT

SLC TRAVEL LLC

TWIZTED ART TATTOOZ
LODGES AT PHEASANT RUN LLC
Tea Zaanti

VARDAKIS PROPERTY

TREE OF LIFE GALA

2469 S CHADWICK St

200 N MAIN st
1993 S 1100 E
1991 S 1100 E
731 E LINDEN Ave

934E 700 S

1999 W NORTH TEMPLE St

2070 S VIEW St

619 S 600 W

1576 S STATE St

850 E SOUTH TEMPLE St
850 E SOUTH TEMPLE St
12 S RIO GRANDE St
2547 S HIGHLAND Dr

10 E800 S
100 S WEST TEMPLE St

1095 S 300 W

784 S 820 E St

301 W SOUTH TEMPLE St
132 S 800 W

132 S 800 W

172 W PARKSIDE Dr
4973 S REDWOOD Rd
116 N 800 W

1242 S 550 W St

1944 S 1100 E

1573 S 1300 E

2425 E HERITAGE Way

(801) 792-6405

(512) 552-7824
(843) 384-3075
801-502-5435

(801) 833-7441

801-3222-2318
(801) 888-5565
801-301-3137

(385) 288-7404
801-548-4649
801-599-4707
801-599-4707
(801) 456-2000
(385) 201-7170

(801) 347-2907
(801) 560-5730

(801) 512-0803
435-659-9296

No Phone Number

385-238-5998
385-238-5998
385-352-5301
(801) 413-4042
801414-5603
801-800-6862
(435) 901-4191

No Phone Number

(801) 484-1501

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

01/27/2020

01/22/2020
01/15/2020
01/30/2020
01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/16/2020

01/24/2020
01/16/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020

01/17/2020
01/24/2020

01/29/2020
01/21/2020
01/24/2020
01/28/2020
01/28/2020
01/23/2020
01/23/2020
01/23/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/29/2020



License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 1/1/2020to 1/31/2020

Business Name

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2020-00222
LIC2020-00225
LIC2020-00226

LIC2020-00239

LIC2020-00249
LIC2020-00269

LIC2020-00274

LIC2020-00275
LIC2020-00279
LIC2020-00288
LIC2020-00291

LIC2020-00292
LIC2020-00298

Utah Therapeutic Health Center
EMBERSTEEL TATTOO
HONKA CHONKA

BETTER OPTIONS CONSULTING
INTERNATIONAL LLC

SAMANTHA KENNER
HANDIE HENRIE

CLEAN AS A WHISTLE

FICKEL PROPERTY
MODERN WEST FINE ART
VILLA PARK

POPPY RAY FLORAL

CAKE REAL ESTATE LLC
SAVAGE YEATES & WALDRON PC

124S 400 E
283 E 2100 S
424 E 11TH Ave

2176 S KING St

1993 S 1100 E
862 W GENESEE Ave

655 S WASHINGTON St

1255 E 200 S

412 S 700 W

442 E 800 S

2192 S PRESTON St

1208 N GARNETTE St
2455 E PARLEYS Way

(801) 851-5554
(209) 676-7485
801-369-1405

(385) 299-6192

801-664-3977
(801) 755-8266

(801) 419-0589

No Phone Number
(801) 355-3383
No Phone Number
801-712-7960

No Phone Number
(801) 328-2200

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Commercial

01/28/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020

01/27/2020

01/27/2020
01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/29/2020
01/30/2020
01/30/2020
01/30/2020

01/31/2020
01/31/2020



